
SN REGNO CANDIDATE DOB CLASS FATHER MOTHER CAT CASTE REMARKS

1 109 RIDDHI KASWAN 17-09-2015 III VIJAY SINGH KASWA SHARDA I OBC

2 133 ANUSHKA KUMARI 22-05-2015 III RISHI KAPOOR BAIRVA REKHA BAI I SC

3 140 YOGIT MEHTA 15-11-2015 III JIENDRA MEHTA ABHILASHA MEHTA II GEN

4 165 BHAVYANSH VAISHNAV 10-05-2015 III DEEPAK VAISHNAV POOJA VAISHNAV III OBC

5 155 KAVYA MEENA 03-01-2015 III RISHIKANT MEENA NEELAM MEENA III ST

SN REGNO CANDIDATE DOB CLASS FATHER MOTHER CAT CASTE REMARKS

1 141 NAMAN MEENA 23-11-2014 III POORAN MAL MEENA SAMPAT MEENA III ST

2 150 RAGHAV JOSHI 14-11-2014 III DAYA SHANKAR SHARMA MRIDULA SHARMA III GEN

3 118 YUKTI KANWAR 12-06-2014 III NARENDRA SINGH CHAWDA GORI KANWAR III GEN

4 116 KANISHK SHARMA 21-05-2015 III RAVI SHARMA KIRAN JOSHI III GEN

5 146 NIVISHA 23-11-2014 III VIVEK SINGH PANWAR MEENAKSHI III OBC

6 144 PARIDHI SANGELA 27-05-2015 III MANOJ SANGELA SARITA SANGELA III SC

7 119 NAND KISHOR MEENA 12-04-2015 III BABLU MEENA LEELA MEENA III ST

8 135 DRISHYANA SOLANKI 22-02-2016 III NARPAT SINGH SOLANKI JASWANT KUNWER III GEN

9 104 GORVI JONWAL 16-12-2015 III DINESH KUMAR JONWAL SHAKUNTALA BAIRWA III SC

10 163 HARDIK MEGHWAL 13-08-2015 III PAWAN PRAKASH MEGHWAL KAILASH MEGHWAL IV SC

11 143 SHREYA TIWARI 15-09-2015 III VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI PRITI TIWARI IV GEN

12 138 MANSI BHAMBHI 15-08-2015 III INDRA KUMAR NEETU BHAMBHI V SC

13 172 DAKSH SHARMA 30-01-2015 III RAJENDRA SHARMA PINKY SHARMA V GEN

14 136 SUNIDHI BAGHMAR 03-11-2014 III ARVIND BAGHMAR ANITA BAGHMAR V GEN

15 164 NAKSHITA MEGHWAL 17-10-2015 III PAWAN KUMAR MEGHWAL PREETI MEGHWAL V SC

16 139 JAGARATI BYAWAT 17-04-2015 III LOKESH BYAWAT VANDANA DEVI BYAWAT V SC

17 102 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 29-08-2014 III SURYAPRAKASH PURNIMA V GEN

18 145 LAXITA SEN 20-07-2014 III PARAS RAM SEN PADMA V OBC

19 112 MANSVEE KANWAR 04-03-2015 III MAHENDRA SINGH CHAWDA KAMLESH KUNWAR V GEN

20 174 AAROHI SHARMA 25-02-2015 III MANGLESHWAR NISHA SHARMA V GEN

21 168 SHAURYA BHARDWAJ 23-10-2014 III VISHVANATH BHARADWAJ PAYAL BHARADWAJ V GEN

22 128 AYUSH KUMAR 04-03-2016 III SUMIT KUMAR KUMARI PREETI V OBC

23 157 KAVYA JINGAR 28-03-2015 III PUSHKAR JINGAR KRISHNA JINGAR V SC

24 106 PRIYASHA SHARMA 01-01-2016 III PRIYADARSHI SHARMA MONIKA SHARMA V GEN

25 124 NAMAN SHARMA 06-05-2015 III RAGHU NANDAN SHARMA VIDHYA SHARMA V GEN

26 137 RAMAN LODHA 04-01-2016 III MUKESH LODHA SANTOSH LODHA V OBC

27 148 ADHRIT SHARMA 06-03-2015 III RAVINDRA SHARMA PRIYANKA ACHARYA V GEN

28 134 KAVYANSH KHOKHAR 19-08-2014 III DEEPAK KHOKAR MAYA V SC

29 107 PRIYANVI SHARMA 01-01-2016 III PRIYADARSHI SHARMA MONIKA SHARMA V GEN

30 122 BABIN CHAKMA 30-07-2015 III ROTAN CHAKMA SHANTI PROVA CHAKMA V ST

31 162 HIMANSHI UPADHYAY 16-10-2014 III BALKRISHNA UPADHYAY SONU UPADHYAY V GEN

32 170 AVNI SONI 08-08-2015 III KOMAL KUMAR SONI POOJA SONI V GEN

33 113 RAVI SHANKAR 29-11-2015 III DAULAT SINGH PISTHA KUMARI V OBC

34 167 PURVA SHARMA 02-05-2015 III DEEPESH SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA V GEN

35 142 BHAVYA KUMAWAT 21-04-2014 III LABHCHAND KUMAWAT ANITA KUMAWAT V OBC

36 121 KANISHK GANDHI 22-01-2016 III ROHIT GANDHI ASHA V GEN

37 169 SHAKIRA BANU 07-07-2014 III RAIS AHMED SHAHANA PARVEEN V OBC

38 176 DHANISHK SAHU 02-10-2014 III KAILASH CHANDRA JYOTI SAHU V OBC

39 111 BHAVYA MEWANI 20-04-2014 III NARESH SUMAN V GEN

40 114 YUVRAJ PARIHAR 28-10-2014 III DEEPAK PARIHAR NIRMALA V SC

41 130 AARAV DWIVEDI 11-03-2015 III GAURAV DWIVEDI PRIYANKA TIWARI V GEN

42 173 SHIVANSH SONI 07-01-2016 III BHARAT SONI PAYAL SONI V OBC

43 166 AARADHYA SHARMA 15-06-2015 III MUKESH SHARMA JYOTSANA SHARM V GEN
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SN REGNO CANDIDATE DOB CLASS FATHER MOTHER CAT CASTE REMARKS

1 144 PARIDHI SANGELA 27-05-2015 III MANOJ SANGELA SARITA SANGELA III SC

2 104 GORVI JONWAL 16-12-2015 III DINESH KUMAR JONWAL SHAKUNTALA BAIRWA III SC

3 163 HARDIK MEGHWAL 13-08-2015 III PAWAN PRAKASH MEGHWAL KAILASH MEGHWAL IV SC

4 138 MANSI BHAMBHI 15-08-2015 III INDRA KUMAR NEETU BHAMBHI V SC

5 114 YUVRAJ PARIHAR 28-10-2014 III DEEPAK PARIHAR NIRMALA V SC

6 139 JAGARATI BYAWAT 17-04-2015 III LOKESH BYAWAT VANDANA DEVI BYAWAT V SC

7 134 KAVYANSH KHOKHAR 19-08-2014 III DEEPAK KHOKAR MAYA V SC

8 164 NAKSHITA MEGHWAL 17-10-2015 III PAWAN KUMAR MEGHWAL PREETI MEGHWAL V SC

9 157 KAVYA JINGAR 28-03-2015 III PUSHKAR JINGAR KRISHNA JINGAR V SC

SN REGNO CANDIDATE DOB CLASS FATHER MOTHER CAT CASTE REMARKS

1 119 NAND KISHOR MEENA 12-04-2015 III BABLU MEENA LEELA MEENA III ST

2 141 NAMAN MEENA 23-11-2014 III POORAN MAL MEENA SAMPAT MEENA III ST

3 122 BABIN CHAKMA 30-07-2015 III ROTAN CHAKMA SHANTI PROVA CHAKMA V ST

SN REGNO CANDIDATE DOB CLASS FATHER MOTHER CAT CASTE REMARKS

1 146 NIVISHA 23-11-2014 III VIVEK SINGH PANWAR MEENAKSHI III OBC

2 169 SHAKIRA BANU 07-07-2014 III RAIS AHMED SHAHANA PARVEEN V OBC

3 145 LAXITA SEN 20-07-2014 III PARAS RAM SEN PADMA V OBC

4 137 RAMAN LODHA 04-01-2016 III MUKESH LODHA SANTOSH LODHA V OBC

5 128 AYUSH KUMAR 04-03-2016 III SUMIT KUMAR KUMARI PREETI V OBC

6 173 SHIVANSH SONI 07-01-2016 III BHARAT SONI PAYAL SONI V OBC

7 142 BHAVYA KUMAWAT 21-04-2014 III LABHCHAND KUMAWAT ANITA KUMAWAT V OBC

8 176 DHANISHK SAHU 02-10-2014 III KAILASH CHANDRA JYOTI SAHU V OBC

9 113 RAVI SHANKAR 29-11-2015 III DAULAT SINGH PISTHA KUMARI V OBC
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